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Report on Paid Sick Time Used by the Month
Hours Used Per Each Two Pay Periods

MONTH
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
Novembe.r

December

*Covers three pay periods

CLEVELAND PUBLIC LIBRARY

2008
4,663.53
4,578.13
4,671.99

4,420.51

6,5628.18*

3,956.25
4,632.69
4,306.01
4,136.02
*5,809.41
4,329.96

3,990.42

2009
3,990.42
3,984.28
4,362.18

3,948.74

*4,903.71
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