CLEVELAND PUBLIC LIBRARY

Human Resources Committee Report June 18, 2009

Report on Paid Sick Time Used by the Month Hours Used Per Each Two Pay Periods

MONTH	2008	2009
January	4,663.53	3,990.42
February	4,578.13	3,984.28
March	4,671.99	4,362.18
April	4,429.51	3,948.74
May	6,528.18*	*4,903.71
June	3,956.25	
July	4,632.69	
August	4,306.01	
September	4,136.02	
October	*5,809.41	
November	4,329.96	
December	3,990.42	

^{*}Covers three pay periods